



JOIN US!

FINE GAEL * Membership Application Form

Members are the backbone of the Party, and play an important role in helping progress the values and policies of Fine Gael







f Fine Gael 🕲 @finegael 🖸 @finegael





FG_Membership Form_Nov24.indd 1

www.finegael.ie

Office use only: CONSTITUENCY: BRANCH:
Membership Application Form
PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS:
First name(s): Surname:
Gender: Male Female Other: Please specify Rather not say
Address:
Eircode: Nationality:
Email:
Mobile Phone: Home Phone: Home Phone:
Date of Birth: / / Age range: 15-30 30-50 50+
Constituency: Preferred Branch (if known): N/A
Any relevant information (professional body, voluntary organisation, area of special interest, languages spoken etc):
Membership fees: Life: €400 10-Year: €250 Standard: €25 Over-66: €20 Full-time Student: €20
Would you like to contribute financially to Fine Gael? Yes No
€20 €40 €50 €100 Other
All donations made to Fine Gael are used exclusively for electoral purposes. Donations in excess of €200 are not accepted through this Membership Application Form. Donations in excess of €200 can on be accepted from individuals or from bodies which have registered with the Standards in Public Office Commission (SIPO).
All donations will be receipted and treated in accordance with the Electoral Acts. Donations can only be accepted from rish citizens, permanent residents and companies conducting a primary business activit in the State. If you require any further information or clarification on donation issues, please contact the National Fundraising Office on 01 619 8444 or by email to fundraising@finegael.ie
Method of Payment(s): Cash Cheque Postal Order Mastercard Visa Visa Debit
Name on Card:
Card No: Expiry Date: CVV No:
(last 3 digits on the signature panel at the back of the card
Declaration: I wish to join Fine Gael and subscribe fully to the Party's Terms & Conditions including our return/refund policy. I confirm I will adhere to the Party's Framework for Promoting Inclusion, Equality and Integrity - https://www.finegael.ie/app/uploads/2022/06/FG_InclusionEqualityIntegrity_May-22. pdf".
Signed:
Fine Gael may contact members using the details provided in order to administer their membership and to keep them informed about matters which are of interest. A copy of our privacy policy can be viewed here: https://www.finegael.ie/privacy/
PLEASE SEND TO: Membership Manager, Fine Gael Headquarters, 51 Upper Mount St, Dublin 2, D02 W924. Email: membership@finegael.ie